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1950s: 

 

All Shook Up - Elvis Presley 

Blue Suede Shoes - Elvis Presley 

Can’t Take My Eyes Off You - Frankie Valli 

Good Golly Miss Molly - Little Richard 

Great Ball Of Fire - Jerry Lee Lewis 

Hound Dog - Elvis Presley 

Johnny Be Goode - Chuck Berry 

Long Tall Sally - Little Richard 

Rip It Up - Elvis Presley 

Rock Around The Clock - Bill Hayley & The Comets 

Roll Over Beethoven - Chuck Berry 

Runaround Sue - Dion 



 

 

Shake, Rattle & Roll - Bill Haley & The Comets 

Summertime Blues - Eddie Cochran 

Twenty Flight Rock - Eddie Cochran 

Whole Lotta Shaking Going On - Jerry Lee Lewis 

Wild One - Jerry Lee Lewis 

You Never Can Tell - Chuck Berry 

 

1960s: 

 

A Hard Day’s Night - The Beatles 

All Along The Watchtower - Jimi Hendrix 

All Day And All Night - The Kinks 

All My Loving - The Beatles 

Bad Moon Rising - Creedence Clearwater Revival 

Born To Be Wild - Steppenwolf 

Brown Eyed Girl - Van Morrison 

Burning Love - Elvis Presley 

Country Roads - John Denver 

Day Tripper - The Beatles 

Dizzy Miss Lizzy - The Beatles 

Eight Days A Week - The Beatles 

Folsom Prison Blues - Johnny Cash 



 

 

Fortunate Son - Creedence Clearwater Revival 

Gimme Some Loving - The Spencer Davis Group 

Help - The Beatles 

Hey Jude - The Beatles 

I Can’t Explain - The Who 

I Saw Her Standing There - The Beatles 

I’m A Believer - The Monkees 

Jumpin’ Jack Flash - The Rolling Stones 

Like A Rolling Stone - Bob Dylan 

My Generation - The Who 

Paint It Black - The Rolling Stones 

Pinball Wizard - The Who 

Please Please Me - The Beatles 

Proud Mary - Creedence Clearwater Revival 

Ring Of Fire - Johnny Cash 

Satisfaction - The Rolling Stones 

She Loves You - The Beatles 

Sweet Caroline - Neil Diamond 

The Hippie Hippie Shake - The Swinging Blue Jeans 

Twist And Shout - The Beatles 

We Can Work It Out - The Beatles 

With A Little Help From My Friends - The Beatles 

You Really Got Me - The Kinks 



 

 

 

The Houndcats Trio – Song List  
 

1950s 

Bill Hayley & The Comets - Rock Around The Clock  

Billy Hayley & The Comets - Shake, Rattle & Roll  

Buddy Holly - Oh Boy! 

Buddy Holly - That’ll Be The Day 

Carl Perkins - Blue Suede Shoes 

Carl Perkins - Matchbox 

Chuck Berry - Johnny Be Goode 

Chuck Berry - Rock And Roll Music 

Chuck Berry - Roll Over Beethoven 

Chuck Berry - Route 66 

Chuck Berry - You Never Can Tell 

Eddie Cochran - C’mon Everybody 

Eddie Cochran - Summertime Blues 

Eddie Cochran - Twenty Flight Rock 

Elvis Presley - All Shook Up 

Elvis Presley - Heartbreak Hotel 

Elvis Presley - Hound Dog 

Elvis Presley - That’s All Right (Mama) 



 

 

Gene Vincent - Be Bop-a-Lula 

Jerry Lee Lewis - Great Balls Of Fire 

Jerry Lee Lewis - Whole Lotta Shakin’ 

Jerry Lee Lewis – Wild One 

Johnny Cash - Folsom Prison Blues 

Johnny Cash - Get Rhythm 

Little Richard - Good Golly Miss Molly 

Little Richard - Rip It Up 

Roy Orbison - Pretty Woman 

 

 

    

1960s 

Creedence Clearwater Revival - Bad Moon Rising  

Creedence Clearwater Revival - Proud Mary 

 Johnny Kid & The Pirates - Shaking All Over  

Steppenwolf - Born To Be Wild 

The Beatles - All My Loving 

The Beatles - Eight Days A Week 

The Beatles - I Saw Her Standing There 

The Beatles - Love Me Do 

The Beatles - With A Little Help From My Friends 

The Crickets - I Fought The Law 



 

 

The Kinks - All Day And All Night 

The Rolling Stones - Paint It Black 

The Rolling Stones - Satisfaction 

The Rolling Stones - Under My Thumb 

The Spencer Davis Group - Keep On Running 

The Surfaris - Wipeout 

The Swinging Blue Jeans - The Hippie Hippie Shake  

The Who - Pinball Wizard 

Tommy James & The Shondells - I Think We’re Alone Now  

Van Morrison - Brown Eyed Girl 

 

 

1970s 

Elvis Presley - Burning Love 

John Denver - Take Me Home, Country Roads  

Stealers Wheel - Stuck In The Middle With You  


